Releases - May 06, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

280555
267922
258240
331084
234140
338550
198386
201207
338385
172813
295300
320401
220166
294304
320061
279099
267209
274110
337710
331511
256008
311279

McKiddy
Pool
Thomas
Honeycutt
Cobb
Humphrey
Webster
Linville
Spurlock
Egger
Colson
Uzzle
O'toole
Allen
Shelton
Cash
Goode
Henry
Banks
McMeans
Godsey
Cox

Kaleb
Mitchell
James
Eddie
Paul
Lester
Michael
Paul
Robert
Timothy
Randy
Justin
James
Ronnie
Derrick
Morgan
Dewan
Jesse
Del'Shawn
Memphys
Charles
Norman

Dewayne
Timothy

Allen
L
Paul

C

Deante
Don

A

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Bell County Forestry Camp
Henderson County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Dismas Charities, St. Ann

Green River Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Simpson County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Montgomery County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



