DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
280555 McKiddy	Kaleb		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)
267922 Pool	Mitchell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258240 Thomas	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331084 Honeycutt	Eddie	Dewayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, St. Ann	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234140 Cobb	Paul	Timothy	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338550 Humphrey	Lester		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198386 Webster	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201207 Linville	Paul	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338385 Spurlock	Robert	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172813 Egger	Timothy	Paul	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295300 Colson	Randy		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
320401 Uzzle	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220166 O'toole	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294304 Allen	Ronnie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320061 Shelton	Derrick	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279099 Cash	Morgan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267209 Goode	Dewan	Deante	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
274110 Henry	Jesse	Don	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337710 Banks	Del'Shawn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
331511 McMeans	Memphys	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256008 Godsey	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
311279 Cox	Norman		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)